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           Contact Us

           1–800–748–0368

           Fax: 877–329–2844

           nexben.com 

Group Service 
Support  

Individual and Ancillary
Sales Support  

Medicare Sales Support 

generalagency@nexben.com  

medicare@nexben.com 

individual@nexben.com 

group@nexben.com 

 

Tammy Deur
Principal of Agency
616-737-6375 | tkdeur@nexben.com
 

Rob Williams 
Sales Consultant
616-900-9175 | rwilliams@nexben.com

Theresa Boensch 
Sales Consultant
616-330-3234 | tboensch@nexben.com 
 

Caroline Smith
Director of Sales Support 
616-900-9362 | csmith@nexben.com 

Ashley Mead 
Sales Support 
616-900-9372 | amead@nexben.com 

Keyonia Singleton 
Sales Support 
616-747-0841 | ksingleton@nexben.com 

Chris Hnilo 
Sales Support 
616-747-0754 | chnilo@nexben.com  

Kyle McCrumb
Quality and Systems Sales Support
616-330-3253 | kmccrumb@nexben.com 

We're changing lives – neighbors, co-workers, a person in line at the store.  
By caring about our customers, we can make life better.

Meet the Team

Option 1

Option 3

Option 4


